Speakers will be allowed 2 

minutes to make comments. 

III. Approval of NOEHA Meeting Minutes of September 24, 2025  

IV. New Orleans Culinary & Hospitality Institute (NOCHI) – Program 

Report  

V. Resolutions  

A. 2025.10 - Authorization to Restrict Thirty-Five Million Six 

Hundred Thousand Dollars ($35,600,000) to Headquarters 

Hotel Project 

B. 2025.11 - Authorization Relative to Master Developer 

Project Documents 

VI. Consent Agenda 

A. Contracts 

i. D&B Audio Equipment – Pyramid Audio 

Productions 

ii. Smallwares – 1. Logic Services, LLC; 2.